Nuvation Energy Battery Control Panel
NUVBCP Datasheet
Document ID: NE-DS-008 | Revision: 1.1, 2020-10-14
© 2020 Nuvation Energy
Table of Contents
1. System Overview . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  1
1.1. Multi-Stack System Architecture . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  2
2. Operating Limits . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  4

mounts using the flanges that extend out its rear, at the top and bottom of the unit. The suggested
hardware for mounting the unit is an M6 bolt with a washer.
The unit weighs approximately 10.43 kg [23 lbs]. A dimensioned drawing is presented in Figure 3. It
is recommended to leave 300 mm [12 in] of space below, above, and to either side of the mounted
unit. This facilitates airflow through the Battery Control Panel for better thermal performance.
Figure 3. Nuvation Energy Battery Control Panel Dimensions
Nuvation Energy Battery Control Panel - NUVBCP Datasheet
Document ID: NE-DS-008 5 Rev 1.1, 2020-10-14
4. Ordering Information
This section provides orderable part numbers for Nuvation Energy’s offerings of Battery Control Panel
units.
4.1. Battery Control Panel - Base Product Variants
Battery Control Panel Variant Part Number
Battery Control Panel, up to 4 Stacks NUVBCP-4S
Battery Control Panel, up to 8 Stacks NUVBCP-8S
Battery Control Panel, up to 12 Stacks NUVBCP-12S
Battery Control Panel, up to 16 Stacks NUVBCP-16S
Battery Control Panel, up to 20 Stacks NUVBCP-20S
Battery Control Panel, up to 24 Stacks NUVBCP-24S
Battery Control Panel, up to 28 Stacks NUVBCP-28S
Battery Control Panel, up to 32 Stacks NUVBCP-32S
Battery Control Panel, up to 36 Stacks NUVBCP-36S
Systems involving more than 16 battery stacks will require an external network
(Ethernet) switch to be connected to the Battery Control Panel. This external switch
is not provided; an industrial grade, unmanaged switch is recommended.
4.2. Battery Control Panel - Options